



Breaded Cheddar Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos

FMI Code	15501
Brand	Fair Market Inc.
Cook Level	Ready to Cook
Type	Appetizers
Case Pack	6/2 Pound
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	13 T x 11 H – 143 Cases Per Pallet
Net Case Weight	12 Pounds
Gross Case Weight	13 Pounds
Case Dimensions	14.5" x 9.25" x 7"
Case Cube	0.543 cu. In.
Case GTIN	10072714105514
Unit Dimensions	N/A
Unit Net Weight	2 Pounds



Preparation Instructions

Deep fry: At 350°F for 5 minutes.

Conventional oven: Bake at 450°F for 3-4 minutes.

Ingredients

Green jalapeno peppers [peppers, water, acetic acid, salt, calcium chloride, sodium benzoate (preservative)], bleached wheat flour, water, vegetable oil (soybean enzymes), enriched bleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), food starch - modified, cheese sauce mix [dehydrated blend of cheese (semisoft and cheddar cheeses (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes)), food starch-modified, whey, salt, cellulose gum, butter (cream, salt), sodium phosphate, silicon dioxide, lactic acid, citric acid, yellow 5, yellow 6], dehydrated potatoes (potatoes, mono and diglycerides, sodium acid pyrophosphate (to preserve natural color), citric acid (to preserve natural color)). Contains 2% or less of apocarotenal (color), cellulose gum, dextrose, enzyme modified cheese (pasteurized milk, water, milkfat, sodium phosphate, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), lactic acid, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), milk protein concentrate, natural flavors, nonfat milk, oleoresin paprika (color), salt, sodium hexametaphosphate, sodium phosphate, sorbic acid (preservative), spices, sugar, turmeric oleoresin (color), wheat starch, yeast, yellow 5, yellow 6, yellow corn flour.

Nutrition Facts

13 servings per container

Serving size 2 pieces (70g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **190**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 2.5g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 4g	
Monounsaturated Fat 2.5g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 780mg	34%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes < 1g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 4g	8%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 78mg	6%
Iron 1.44mg	8%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat